Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Direct/Indirect  AGN
Page 1 of 2	                              1 and 2 lamp T5  per 4’ section
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.

44mm 2-1/16”
52mm
Ordering information
AG
Family
AG: Agili-T
N
Type
N: Agil-T
 Coplanar
 with Parabolic
 Louver
4
Luminaire
Length
4: 4’
8: 8’
P
Mounting
P: Pendant
GR
Housing Finish
GR: Titanium
WH: White
DS
Wiring
DS: Double-circuit
DN: Double-circuit
Network- Ready
2
Lamp Qty
in a cross
section
1: 1 lamp
2: 2 lamps
28
Lamp
28: 28W T5
54: 54W
 T5HO
UNV
Voltage
120: 120V
277: 277V
347: 347V
UNV:
Universal
Voltage
120/277V
PG
          Ballast
DW: iGEN DALI Adressable T5/T5HO
with Network-2 MultiSense Integral
Motion Sensor  (120 or 277V only)
DA: iGEN DALI Adressable T5/T5HO
(UNV only)
PG: Electronic Program Start T5/T5HO
Options
Special Power Feed Wiring

naire with Group-feed Wiring (for new circuit within row). 5. Choose appropriate Mounting
Elements (e.g. One-piece T-bar wraparound clip).
Ordering Guide
Single-feed wiring	 Group-feed wiring
Use wiring suffix DI.	 Use wiring suffix DG.
E.g. AGN4PGRDI228UNVPG	 E.g. AGN4PGRDG228UNVPG
Pendant measure exactly 48” or 96” (plus end-caps) to facilitate installation.
48” Luminaire 96” Luminaire
Fixture lenghts & mounting locations
51-1/2” (1308mm) or 99-1/2“ (2527mm)
48” (1219mm) or 96“ (2438mm)
Coplanar System Parabolic Louver
Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Direct/Indirect  AGN
Page 2 of 2	                              1 and 2 lamp T5  per 4’ section
AGN  04/13
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting Company
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ  08873
Phone: 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Company
281 Hillmount Road
Markham ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Phone: 800-668-9008
ZONE
DEG
	 0	 22.5	 45	 67.5	 90
0 	 740   	 740   	 740   	 740   	 740
5    	 743   	 737   	 741   	 761   	 749
15    	 691   	 701   	 753  	 784   	 780
25    	 612   	 6561   	 669   	 684   	 675
35    	 512   	 554   	 549   	 587   	 631
45    	 380   	 408   	 435   	 445   	 448
55     	 209   	 222    	 216   	 169    	 174
65    	 49    	 57    	 46    	 41    	 31
75      	 11    	 6     	 0     	 0     	 0
85    	 0     	 0     	 0     	 0     	 0
90      	 0     	 0     	 0     	 0     	 0
95      	 19    	 22     	 13     	 5     	 5
105     	 149   	 217   	 179    	 159    	 149
115    	 287   	 451   	 423   	 366   	 350
125   	 430   	 604   	 699   	 664   	 634
135    	 562   	 708   	 864   	 911   	 906
145    	 682   	 776   	 940   	 1022   	 1029
155    	 762   	 828   	 942   	 1026   	 1038
165    	 828   	 848   	 914   	 962   	 966
175	 856	 860	 869	 878	 881
180	 854	 854	 854	 854	 854
ZONE	 LUMENS	 % LAMP	 %LUMINAIRE
0-30	 583	 11.18	 12.69
0-40	 936	 17.94	 20.36
0-60	 1444	 27.67	 31.39
0-90	 1501	 28.76	 32.63
40-90	 564	 10.82	 12.27
60-90	 57	 1.09	 1.24
90-180	 3099	 59.38	 67.37
0-180	 4600	 88.14	 100
DISTRIBUTION
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION
ZONAL CAVITY METHOD * EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE = .20
 		       80		  	                70	 	  		  50
Wall Reflectance
	 70	 50	 30	 10	 70	 50	 30	 10	 50	 30	 10
0	 .91	 .91	 .91	 .91	 .82	 .82	 .82	 .82	 .65	 .65	 .65
1	 .84	 .80	 .77	 .75	 .75	 .73	 .70	 .67	 .58	 .57	 .55
2	 .77	 .71	 .67	 .62	 .69	 .65	 .61	 .57	 .52	 .49	 .47
3	 .71	 .63	 .58	 .53	 .64	 .58	 .53	 .49	 .47	 .44	 .41
4	 .65	 .57	 .50	 .46	 .59	 .52	 .46	 .42	 .42	 .38	 .35
5	 .60	 .50	 .44	 .39	 .54	 .46	 .41	 .36	 .38	 .34	 .31
6	 .55	 .45	 .39	 .34	 .50	 .41	 .36	 .32	 .34	 .30	 .27
7	 .51	 .41	 .34	 .30	 .46	 .37	 .32	 .28	 .31	 .27	 .24